Memorial Roelandt Philip Aalst 01-05-2013

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:08

Reeks:1
1 2104 Broeckaert Cedric EA 9.77 04
2 1059 Van Hulle Remi RCG 11.40 06
3 3047 Mertens Daan ZELE 11.93 06
4 1736 Demey Stan RCG 12.54 06
5 2343 Geelissen Arne GRIM 12.62 05
6 1734 Bruynooghe Arne RCG 12.63 06

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:08

Reeks:2
1 3461 Van Steenberghe Xander VITA 10.14 05
2 1807 Rijpkema Jan RCG 10.45 04
3 1849 De Waard Tim GRIM 10.83 04
4 1444 Van Syngel Brent VS 10.90 04
5 2500 Moerenhout Oskaar EA 11.45 06
6 3763 Prize Mathias EA 11.62 06

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:08

Reeks:3
1 2261 Roobaert Stijn VITA 10.26 05
2 2106 Stas Jacob EA 10.27 04
3 3249 Berwaerts Wout RCG 10.72 04
4 3459 Cardon Jarne RCG 11.34 06
5 1371 Bogman Nicolas GRIM 11.86 06
6 2651 Nelen Kobe GRIM 12.04 06

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:08

Reeks: 4
1 2090 Vandecasteele Jens EA 10.05 04
2 2943 Van Britsom Sverre ZELE 10.31 05
3 2705 Van Riet Bert EA 10.92 05
4 2490 Dargent Arnaud RCG 11.93 04
5 2721 Van Keer Jaan EA 12.07 06
6 1372 De Vuyst Niels GRIM 12.21 06

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:08

Reeks:5
1 1682 Verniers Maxim ZELE 10.80 05
2 1370 De Vuyst Seppe GRIM 10.86 04
3 566 PLATTEAU JULES ATH 10.97 04
4 2135 Van Der Meiren Ilian RCG 11.37 05
5 1808 Verstraete Robbe RCG 11.43 05
6 2142 De Pauw Sander RCG 11.64 05

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:08

Reeks:6
1 2276 Van Den Bossche Senne VITA 10.01 05
2 1023 Coene Thor RCG 10.31 04
3 1051 Nijs Quinten RCG 10.45 04
4 1029 Willems Joris RCG 11.17 04
5 1998 Veldeman Milan RCG 11.41 04



60 meter
Reeks:7

NoupbhWNRE

60 meter
Reeks:8

NOURWNR

60 meter
Reeks:9
1

60 meter
Reeks:1

SOUTh, WN R

60 meter
Reeks:2

SOUTh, WN =

60 meter
Reeks:3

OUTh, WN R

2241
2089
2717
2240
2515
2516
1850

1678
297

1145
1683
2387
1343
2646

1733

843
1291
842
2876
1628
2219

2108
1827
1302
416
817
1292

1423
414
415
207
2578
821

Ben Heren Uur=17:08
Ruyssinck Kyran
Seneca Viggo
De Maere Wietse
Callebaut Ayco
Van Extergem Warre
Van Extergem Raf
Chaumillon Finn

Ben Heren Uur=17:08
Thienpondt Ilias
LEQUEUX ROMAIN
Dhondt Robbe
Staes Kian
Galle Cedric
Stassijns Tijs
Adriaenssens Kyrill

Ben Heren Uur=17:08
Anrys Ewout
Ben Dames Uur=17:08

Sakwe Naomi

Engelaar Nona

Praet Julie

Bieseman Emelie

Moerenhout Floore

Martens Fien
Ben Dames Uur=17:08

De Vis Rune

De Ridder Phoebe

Rombaut Aura

BAUSIER MAUREEN

Claeys Evy

Van Campenhout Nienke
Ben Dames Uur=17:08

Demuynck Femke

VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE

MINEO LOUISE

BARBE MARIE

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina

Dombrecht Sien

ALVA
EA
EA
ALVA
EA
EA
ALVA

ZELE
ACLE
ACG

ZELE
ZELE
ACG

GRIM

RCG

RCG
LEBB
RCG
LEBB
EA
ACP

EA
RCG
ZELE
ACLE
RCG
LEBB

ALVA
ACLE
ACLE
ACLE
ZELE
RCG

10.
10.
11.
11.
.69
11.
12.

11

11.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

10.
11.
12.
.33
12.
12.

12

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.46

11

53
83
22
63

77
13

.89
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
12.

17
21
22
35

74

28

70
94
98
48
58
74

97
51
23

50
79

81
12
25
30

04
00
04
05
04
05
06

04

05
04
04
04
04
06

04
04
06
00
04
05

04
00
00
00

04



60 meter
Reeks: 4

NoupbhWNRE

60 meter
Reeks:5

OUThWNRE

60 meter
Reeks:6

OUhWN R

60 meter
Reeks:7

A WN R

60 meter
Reeks:8

U WNRE

60 meter
Reeks:9

A WN -

2143
2524
818

819

1337
1307
1442

1202
1771
826
2533
2934
824

827

1203
1338
1391
1926
1853

1049
820
828
1828
2635

912
500
2063
2059
501

912

2935
1766
1415

Ben Dames Uur=17:08
Defosseux Laure
Tay Sena

De Landsheere

De Visscher Kyana
Bruynooghe Lore
Heymans Hannelore
Timmerman Mirte

Emma

Ben Dames Uur=17:08
Heyvaert Ella
Vanderpoorten Elena

Van Hulle Hanne

Bogemans Merit

Segers Laura

Stevens Laura

Ben Dames Uur=17:08

Van Hulle Marion
Heyvaert Nona
Cailly Lisa
Vande Cavey France
Dargent Maxime
Poppe Dorien
Ben Dames Uur=17:08
Van Hoydonck Evy
Diouf Louise
Van Hulle Oona
Ritiere Camille
S'jongers Ella
Ben Dames Uur=17:08
De Backer Liza
DE SMEDT LINN
De Smedt Britt
Bouvin Julie
ROEKENS NELL
Ben Dames Uur=17:08
De Backer Liza
Segers  Sofie
Denooze Imea

van den berge Charlotte

ACP
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
LEBB
ALVA

LEBB
ZELE
RCG
oPW
EA
RCG

RCG
LEBB
RCG
RCG
RCG
ZELE

GRIM
RCG
RCG
RCG
AVKA

ACG

LEBB
GRIM
EA

ACG
EA
ASVO
ACG

10.05 04
10.69 05
10.75 05
10.94 05
11.06 04
11.47 05
11.88 06

10.13 05
10.65 04
10.68 05
10.87 04
11.22 06
12.20 05

10.49 04
10.52 05
10.6804
10.8205
10.8805
10.9405

9.52 04
9.59 04
9.96 04
10.27 05

NG 04

10.10 04
10.65 00
10.93 05
13.24 05
13.33 06

10.46 04
10.57 05
10.95 04



speerwerpen 4009

Reeks:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

8477
8620
9178
8409
9068
6805
7928
7932
8517
8614
8604
9200
8357
8611
7925
7930
7933
8654
8792
8367
8455
9135
8148

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

OCoo~NoOouUuhs,WNRE

NoOoOouUubRhWNRE

6126
8014
7555
6863
5934
7218
6134
7916
6927
7145
7435
7327
5935
6125
7149
7673

5398
4824
5763
9711
5650
5402
5434

Min Heren

Mostinckx Niels
Velleman Tom
Heyvaert Kasper

Van Lierde Wannes
Baruffa Arne
Isebaert Lola
D'Hooge Viktor

Van Hautem Midas

De Smet Yann

Segers Daniel

De Waegeneer Thomas
Dewulf Lennert
Kerkhofs Matthias
Nuyts Shane

De Visscher Lorenzo
Loeys Matthias

Van Poucke Dante
Peeters Victor
Gutschoven Jasper
Vermeiren Wannes
Servranckx Maxim
Dekeukelaere Jietse
Opdorp Victor

Min Dames Uur=17:56

PARDOMS EMILIE

De Winter Freya
Kegels Margot

Thomas Lotte
DELEERSNYDER ALISSON
Verstraete Fleur

DE BLED KASSANDRA
Seymortier Bo
Buelens Jill
Vannieuwenhuyze Emma
Rombaut Ines

De Potter Valerie
BROTCORNE CAMILLE
POZZA ZELIA

De Mey Auke

De Rocker Jolein

Pup Heren Uur=17:08

Naudts Arne

Coene Lars

Binst Julien

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Veldeman Jarne

Van Campenhout Siebe
Buysse Warre

Uur=17:07

ACP
EA
ZELE
RCG
ACP
ACKO
RCG
RCG
VS
EA
EA
RCG
LEBB
EA
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
GRIM
ZELE
GRIM
VITA
GRIM

ACLE
VITA
GRIM
0B
ATH
RCG
ATH
ZELE
GRIM
LEBB
VS
VS
ATH
ACLE
ZELE
EA

LEBB
RCG
EA
RCG
RCG
LEBB
VS

34.
28.
25.
23.

22

22.
22.
21.
21.
21.
19.
19.
19.
18.
18.
17.
17.
13.
11.
10.
10.

RFHREERERRRRRERRBRBRBR R B3

O OO Ovowo

63
83
69
56
.96
.44
26
16
92
30
14
82
79
75
70
66
77
73
05
79
51
31
.21

.60m
.45m
.45m
.36m
.33m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m

.60

.04
.25
.25
.42
.44

m 00
m 01
m 01
m 00
m 00
m Pup 03
m 00
m 01
m 01
m 01
m 01
m 01
m 00
m 00
m 01
m 01
m 00
m 00
m 01
m 01
m 01
m 01
m 01

00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00

00
00
01
01

02
02
02
02
02
02
03



60 meter
Reeks:2

NoupbhWNRE

60 meter
Reeks:3

~NoUubhWNRE

60 meter
Reeks:4

NoubsWwWNERE

60 meter
Reeks:5

NoupbsWNBE

60 meter
Reeks:6

NoOouUubWNRE

5133
5523
6002
4834
4830
5399
5751

5453
6854
5499
4833
5400
5406
4362

5498
5432
6003
4412
6349
6428
6004

5413
5746
4828
4754
5657
5754
5537

5667
5527
6222
5753
5756
5808
5350

Pup Heren Uur=17:08
Van Den Brande Fetsum
Gerain Jonas
Roggeman Sieben
Stevens Brecht
Lippens Lode
De Braekeleer Arne
De Rijcke Johannes
Pup Heren Uur=17:08
Misplon Jef
Ledegen Siebe
Verstraete Seppe
Severens Stijn
Kerkhofs Yoran
Vannieuwenhuyze Josse
PLATTEAU LOUIS
Pup Heren Uur=17:08
Vande Cavey Henri
Bekaert Bas
Verduyckt Jonas
LUMEN Quentin
Schokkaert Arnout
Baeyens Simoen
Poppe Thomas

Pup Heren Uur=17:08

Van Ransbeek Renzo
Coppieters Kobe
Dierckxsens Emiel
LOISSEAU JEFF
De Win Arno
Van Den Broeck Bert
Demuynck Kasper

Pup Heren Uur=17:08
Van Lathem Robbert
Van Den Berge Matthias
Van Assche Tibo
Matthijs Maarten
Van Herreweghe Robbe
De Pauw Jarne
Bosmans Arne

GRIM
ACG
ZELE
RCG
RCG
LEBB
EA

RCG
EA
RCG
RCG
LEBB
LEBB
ATH

RCG
VS
ZELE
ATH
VITA
ZELE
ZELE

ZELE
EA
RCG
ATH
VITA
EA
ALVA

ACP
ACG
LEBB

EA
RCG
ACP

[{o (e (e (e jUe Ve Re)

[cN{e (e N{c{eeNe]

.18
.23
.49
.51
.53
.67
.92

.23
.62
.66
.73
.75
.84
.07

.96
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

08
10
19
27
66
68

.83

.91
10.
10.
10.
11.

18
22
34
02

.56
.63
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

07
76
04
13
20

02
03
02
03

03
03

02
03
03
02
03

00

03
02
02
00
02
03
03

02
02
02
00
02
03
03

02
02
02
03
03
03
03



60 meter
Reeks:7

NoupbhWNRE

60 meter
Reeks:8

U WNR

60 meter
Reeks:1

~NoubhWNERE

60 meter
Reeks:2

~NouUupbsWNBRE

60 meter
Reeks:3

Ok, WN R

60 meter
Reeks:4

UubWNBRE

5979
5533
5595
6516
6419
5186
9775

5755
5454
5919
6364
5752

4280
4705
4764
3933
4765
4482
3290

4363
4640
4862
3352
3920
4387
3622

4793
4558
4412
4775
5675
5243

4954
4128
4413
3386
4581

Pup Heren

Vermeiren Aron
Moortgat Abel
Robijns Flor
De Wilde Elias
Tielemans Je
Aelbrecht Jasp
Sakwe Kyle

Pup Heren

Verhoye Wout
Mons Jef
Torrekens Myla
Van Trimpont S
Seneca Keanu

Pup Dames

Heyvaert Luca
Schuddinck Cat
Van Snick Anai
Servaes Laura
Denooze Rayna
Timmerman Ye
VAN DER MEULEN

Pup Dames

Vermeiren Stie
Van Den Bremt
Laureys Mirthe
DHONDT CLARA
Coquyt Maxence
Van Doorslaer
DASSONVILLE NI

Pup Dames

Hoofteer Elise
De Clercq Elis
Cailly Merel
Valck Yara
Owusu Beryl
Vinck Yana

Pup Dames

Silverans Jane
Buelens Kato
Capa Nilay
P0ZZA RACHELLE
Huvenne Lotte

Uur=17:08

ns
er

Uur=17:08

n
verre

Uur=17:08

alina
S

ra
ALODIE
Uur=17:08

n
Lore

Eline
NA
Uur=17:08

e

Uur=17:08

GRIM
GRIM
LEBB
ZELE
GRIM
VS
RCG

EA
RCG
VITA
ACG
EA

LEBB
LEBB
ASVO
RCG

ASVO
ALVA
ATH

ZELE
EA
ZELE
ATH
RCG
VS
ATH

ACDL
VS
RCG
ZELE
RCG
VITA

EA
GRIM
RCG
ACLE
ACP

9.36 02
9.92 03

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

[{o (e (e (e (e N Ne) O O O O W 00 0o

[cN(eR{eeieNe)

9.
10.

14
32
12
12
30

15
21
24
28
01

.73
.95

.24
.25
.45
.55

.41
.43
.48
.49
.55
.83
.96

.84
.84
.89
.91
91
.07

99
00

03
02
02
03
02

02
02
02
02
03
03
00

03
02
02
00
02
03
00

03
03
02
02
03
03

03
03

10.39 03
10.49 00
12.03 03



60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

SOUTh, WN R

OUTh, WN =

4582
5162
4792
3990
4477
4643

4366
5323
4951
4341
4952
3919

7218
6134
7435
7515
7890
5934
8311
6927
5935
7518
6863
7461
7555
7327
6930
6399
7144
7353
6125

Pup Dames Uur=17:08
Van Damme Fee
Van Roy Tine
Hoofteer Aline
De Backer Marieke
Chaumillon Tess
Geeroms Noa

Pup Dames Uur=17:08
Rombaut Luna
Janssens Kore
Binst Louise
Deville Ellen
Boulonne Louise
Claeys Jolien

Min Dames

Verstraete Fleur

DE BLED KASSANDRA
Rombaut Ines

Lasser Elise

Coomans Liese
DELEERSNYDER ALISSON
Naudts Marie

Buelens Jill
BROTCORNE CAMILLE
Milo Caro

Thomas Lotte

Van Hoorenweder Leontine
Kegels Margot

De Potter Valerie
Janssens Britt
BOUTRY ANAELLE
Uyttersprot Emma
Huvenne Marie

POZZA ZELIA

Uur=17:59

ACP
ACP
ACDL
ACG
ALVA
EA

ZELE
ACP
EA
ACP
EA
RCG

RCG
ATH
VS
VITA
VITA
ATH
LEBB
GRIM
ATH
VITA
0B
0B
GRIM
VS
GRIM
ACLE
LEBB
ACP
ACLE

10.
10.
11.
11
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

24,
23.

22

21.
19.
18.
17.

17
17

15.
15.
15.
14.
13.
13.
12.
12.
10.

.42

32
89
12

.23

27

16
30
33
64
72
73

03
02
02
02
02
02

26m
71m

.82m

17m
23m
16m
46m

.28m
.23m

99m
76m
56m
91m
34m
09m
75m
48m
30m

00

00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
01
01

8.72m 00



verspringen

Reeks:1

OCooONOUTEAWN K

2241
2104
1807
2106
1145
2943
1683
1023
2090
297

2387
2276
1682
566

3461
2343
1051
2089
1370
2261
1849
1808
1343
3249
2500
2240
2135
2142
2717
3763
1850
1029
3459
3047
2721
1059
1371
2646
2705
2490
1444
1734
1372
2651
1736

Ben Heren

Ruyssinck Kyran
Broeckaert Cedric
Rijpkema  Jan
Stas Jacob

Dhondt Robbe

Van Britsom Sverre
Staes Kian

Coene Thor
Vandecasteele Jens
LEQUEUX ROMAIN
Galle Cedric

Van Den Bossche Senne

Verniers Maxim
PLATTEAU JULES

Van Steenberghe Xander

Geelissen Arne
Nijs Quinten
Seneca Viggo

De Vuyst Seppe
Roobaert Stijn

De Waard Tim
Verstraete Robbe
Stassijns Tijs
Berwaerts Wout
Moerenhout Oskaar
Callebaut Ayco
Van Der Meiren Ilian
De Pauw Sander

De Maere Wietse
Prize Mathias
Chaumillon Finn
Willems Joris
Cardon Jarne
Mertens Daan

Van Keer Jaan

Van Hulle Remi
Bogman Nicolas
Adriaenssens Kyrill
Van Riet Bert
Dargent Arnaud
Van Syngel Brent
Bruynooghe Arne
De Vuyst Niels
Nelen Kobe
Demey Stan

Uur=18:09

ALVA
EA
RCG
EA
ACG
ZELE
ZELE
RCG
EA
ACLE
ZELE
VITA
ZELE
ATH
VITA
GRIM
RCG
EA
GRIM
VITA
GRIM
RCG
ACG
RCG
EA
ALVA
RCG
RCG
EA
EA
ALVA
RCG
RCG
ZELE
EA
RCG
GRIM
GRIM
EA
RCG
VS
RCG
GRIM
GRIM
RCG

<
.46m
.35m
.34m
.28m
.27m
.25m
.23m
.18m
.15m
.12m
.10m
.06m
.05m
.03m
.00m
.98m
.91m
.91m
.88m
.80m
.80m
.80m
.78m
.78m
.74m
.68m
.68m
.63m
.55m
.54m
.52m
.50m
.45m
.41m
.40m
.37m
.35m
.32m
.30m
.27m
.12m
.07m
.85m
.55m

FENNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNWDWDWWWWWwwWwwwwwwwww

04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
00
04
05
05
04
05

04
04
04
05

05
05
04
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
04
06
06
06
06
06

05
04
04
06
06
06
06



80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Reeks:4

80 meter

Reeks:5

80 meter

Reeks:6

OUThE, WN R NoubWwWNRE NOURWNR NoupbhWNRE

OUTh WN -

U WNRE

9562
8477
9360
8654
8517
8714
8721

8614
8409
7925
8715
8368
9200
8455

7933
9269
8522
8044
7930
8613
8604

8406
8367
9135
8619
7932
8612

7261
8369
8784
8819
9046
8892

7928
9178
8666
8792
8148

Min Heren Uur=17:08
Rogge Arno
Mostinckx Niels
Buffel Simon
Peeters Victor
De Smet Yann
Van De Voorde Zachery
Lootens Maarten
Min Heren Uur=17:08
Segers Daniel
Van Lierde Wannes
De Visscher Lorenzo
Annaert Wieter
Verniers Thibeau
Dewulf Lennert
Servranckx Maxim
Min Heren Uur=17:08
Van Poucke Dante
Vanderpoorten Marco
De Clercq Johannes
Van Aerde Joren
Loeys Matthias
Junius Yoshi
De Waegeneer Thomas
Min Heren Uur=17:08
Biebaut Sander
Vermeiren Wannes
Dekeukelaere Jietse
Nachtergaele Kenneth
Van Hautem Midas
Redant Ruben
Min Heren Uur=17:08
MALFAIT NICOLAS
Van Ransbeeck Senne
Hofman Robbe
Roggeman Bent
De Maere Lars
Boulonne Jules
Min Heren Uur=17:08
D'Hooge Viktor
Heyvaert Kasper
Van Der Cruyssen Simon
Gutschoven Jasper
Opdorp Victor

RCG
ACP
VS
RCG
VS
ACW
VITA

EA
RCG
RCG
RCG
ZELE
RCG
GRIM

RCG
ZELE
VS
KAAG
RCG
EA
EA

RCG
ZELE
VITA
EA
RCG
EA

ATH
ZELE
VS
ZELE

EA

RCG

ZELE
ALVA
GRIM
GRIM

10.
10.
11.
11.
.34
.48
12.

11
11

11

11.
.60
11.
11.
11.
12.
13.

11

11.
12,
12.
12.
13.
13.

12,
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.

12.
.82
13.
13.
16.

12

84
89
13
27

19

.05
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

05
38
38
46
57
69

59

63
71
77
21
40

76
08
27
92
22
99

15
16
80
92
37
85

27

53
99
11

00
00
01
00
01
00
00

01
00
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
01
01
01
01
01

00
01
01
00
01
01

00
01
00
01
01
00

00
01
00
01
01



80 meter

Reeks:1

80 meter

Reeks:2

80 meter

Reeks:3

80 meter

Reeks:4

80 meter

Reeks:5

80 meter

Reeks:6

80 meter

Reeks:7

UubhWNRE UhWNRE SOUTh, WN R OoOUlh, WN = NOoOouUubhWNR NoupbhWNRE

U WNRE

7515
6736
6733
7555
8014
70601
7128

7656
7461
6863
7058
7424
6871
7414

7834
7890
6927
7673
7142
7353

7150
7430
7916
7145
7669
7164

7149
5935
7817
7815
8065

6399
6486
6929
7472
7245

7509
6125
7552
6930
7471

Min Dames Uur=17:08
Lasser Elise
Ingels Marthe
Coquyt Justine
Kegels Margot
De Winter Freya
Walraevens Jule
Buys Fien
Min Dames Uur=17:08
Christiaens Alessia
Van Hoorenweder Leontine
Thomas Lotte
Champeaux Anne-sophie
De Maesschalck Margot
Saelens Zoe
Van Cutsem Amber
Min Dames Uur=17:08

De Caluwe Emmelie
Coomans Liese
Buelens Jill
De Rocker Jolein
Van Campenhout Jente
Huvenne Marie
Min Dames Uur=17:08
Van Hecke Manon
Blot Friedl
Seymortier Bo
Vannieuwenhuyze Emma
Van Huffel Amber
Buysse Riete
Min Dames Uur=17:08
De Mey Auke
BROTCORNE CAMILLE
Leus Lieselotte
De Smedt Febe
Lievens Febe
Min Dames Uur=17:08
BOUTRY ANAELLE
BOUTRY LAURIE
Frison Yanne
Boelens Lotje
Uyttersprot Kyana
Min Dames Uur=17:08

D'hoe Jelske
POZZA ZELIA
Hofman Silke
Janssens Britt
Boelens Fien

VITA
RCG

RCG

GRIM
VITA
LEBB
ACDL

ZELE
0B
0B
LEBB
EA
KAAG
EA

RCG
VITA
GRIM
EA
LEBB
ACP

ZELE
RCG
ZELE
LEBB
EA
VS

ZELE
ATH
EA
EA
ACG

ACLE
ACLE
GRIM
ACP

ALVA

VITA
ACLE
VS
GRIM
ACP

11.
11.
11.
11.
.70
.19
12.

11
12

11.
.54
11.
11.
11.
12,
12.

11

11.
11.
11.
.90
12.
13.

11

11
11

11.
12,
12.
13.
13.

12.
13.
13.
13.
13.

11.
.97
12.
12.
13.

11

01
27
35
47

83

38

59
66
76
52
62

57
77
85

74
81

.69
.90
12.
12.
12.
13.

03
62
88
02

67
15
71
07
84

41
12
57
80
80

48

43

90
73

00
01
00
01
00
00
00

00
01
00
00
00
01
00

00
00

01
00
01

01
01
00
00
01
00

01
00
00

01

00
00
01
00
01

00
00
01
01
01



verspringen

Reeks:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

828
1049
820
1415
821
911
1766
2533
912
818
1203
1338
2143
827
1202
826
2108
1291
2935
2063
1391
2876
1337
1771
2524
819
1926
2934
1853
1828
1827
415
414
1423
824
1628
2578
1547
843
842
1302
1307
1442
1292
207
500
2219
416
501

Ben Dames

Van Hulle Oona
Van Hoydonck Evy
Diouf Louise
van den berge
Dombrecht Sien
De Backer Hanne
Denooze Imea
Bogemans Merit
De Backer Liza
De Landsheere Emma
Heyvaert Nona
Cailly Lisa

Defosseux Laure

Van Hulle Marion
Heyvaert Ella

Van Hulle Hanne

De Vis Rune

Engelaar Nona

Segers  Sofie

De Smedt Britt

Vande Cavey France
Bieseman Emelie
Bruynooghe Lore
Vanderpoorten Elena
Tay Sena

De Visscher Kyana
Dargent Maxime

Segers Laura

Poppe Dorien

Ritiere Camille

De Ridder Phoebe
MINEO LOUISE

VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE
Demuynck Femke
Stevens Laura
Moerenhout Floore

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
De Wolf Febe

Sakwe Naomi

Praet Julie

Rombaut Aura

Heymans Hannelore
Timmerman Mirte

Van Campenhout Nienke
BARBE MARIE

DE SMEDT LINN

Martens Fien

BAUSIER MAUREEN
ROEKENS NELL

Uur=18:34

Charlotte

RCG
GRIM
RCG
ACG
RCG
ACG
ASVO
OPW
ACG
RCG
LEBB
RCG
ACP
RCG
LEBB
RCG
EA
LEBB
EA
LEBB
RCG
LEBB
RCG
ZELE
RCG
RCG
RCG
EA
ZELE
RCG
RCG
ACLE
ACLE
ALVA
RCG
EA
ZELE
RCG
RCG
RCG
ZELE
LEBB
ALVA
LEBB
ACLE
NA
ACP
ACLE
EA

FENNNNNRNNNNNNNNNNRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNWODWWOWWWwWwwWwwwww

.43m
.38m
.36m
.30m
.23m
.22m
.20m
.18m
.16m
.08m
.00m
.96m
.94m
.94m
.92m
.91m
.90m
.89m
.84m
.82m
.80m
.79m
.78m
.77m
.75m
.71m
.59m
.59m
.55m
.54m
.53m
.53m
.52m
.51m
.50m
.49m
.48m
.46m
.36m
.34m
.34m
.25m
.24m
.20m
.17m
.15m
.02m
.97m
.69m

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
05

04
04
04
05

04
04
04
05
05

06
05
05
04
00
00
04
05
04
06

05
04
06
05
06
05
00
00
06
00



300 meter
Reeks:1

U WNRE

300 meter
Reeks:2

OUTh,WNRE

300 meter
Reeks:3

UubWNBRE

300 meter
Reeks:4

A WN R

300 meter
Reeks:5

AP WN -

8614
8409
8357
7933
8654

8368
9200
8369
8367
7930
8612

8819
8517
9046
9135
8604

8715
8406
8522
8721

7261
8665
8892
8666
8455

Min Heren Uur=18:10

Segers Daniel

Van Lierde Wannes
Kerkhofs Matthias
Van Poucke Dante
Peeters Victor

Min Heren Uur=18:10

Verniers Thibeau
Dewulf Lennert

Van Ransbeeck Senne
Vermeiren Wannes
Loeys Matthias
Redant Ruben

Min Heren Uur=18:10

Roggeman Bent

De Smet Yann

De Maere Lars
Dekeukelaere Jietse
De Waegeneer Thomas

Min Heren Uur=18:10

Annaert Wieter
Biebaut Sander
De Clercq Johannes
Lootens Maarten

Min Heren Uur=18:10

MALFAIT NICOLAS
Matthys Jan

Boulonne Jules

Van Der Cruyssen Simon
Servranckx Maxim

EA
RCG
LEBB
RCG
RCG

ZELE
RCG
ZELE
ZELE
RCG
EA

ZELE
VS
EA
VITA
EA

RCG
RCG
VS
VITA

ATH
ALVA
EA
ALVA
GRIM

43,
44,
44,
44.
45,

46.
46.
48.
48.
49.
58.

50.
52.
53.
.04
59.

47.
49.
50.
51.

49.
51.
57.
60.

61
28
47
94
62

01
02
08
40
16
81

46
24
26

44

85

93
59

95
89
88
53
NG

01
00
00

00

01
01
01

01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01
00
01
00

00
00
00
00
01



300 meter

Reeks:1

UbWN R

300 meter

Reeks:2

SOUh, WN R

300 meter

Reeks:3

OUlh,, WN =

300 meter

Reeks:4

UbWNRE

300 meter

Reeks:5

OB WNER

1000 meter

Reeks:1

OCooNOUTA, WN -

6126
5934
6863
7834
7424

7117
6134
7430
7058
7145
7461

5935
7149
7916
7673
7128
7669

6733
7656
7061
7353
7144

7150
6125
7552
6929
7245

6863
7218
7150
6736
7164
6871
7414
7817
7471
6930
7435
7128
7461
7142

Min Dames Uur=18:10
PARDOMS EMILIE
DELEERSNYDER ALISSON
Thomas Lotte
De Caluwe Emmelie
De Maesschalck Margot
Min Dames Uur=18:10
Beeckman Anse
DE BLED KASSANDRA
Blot Friedl
Champeaux Anne-sophie
Vannieuwenhuyze Emma
Van Hoorenweder Leontine
Min Dames Uur=18:10
BROTCORNE CAMILLE
De Mey Auke
Seymortier Bo
De Rocker Jolein
Buys Fien
Van Huffel Amber
Min Dames Uur=18:10
Coquyt Justine
Christiaens Alessia
Walraevens Jule
Huvenne Marie
Uyttersprot Emma
Min Dames Uur=18:10
Van Hecke Manon
P0ZZA ZELIA
Hofman Silke
Frison Yanne
Uyttersprot Kyana
Min Dames Uur=19:13
Thomas Lotte
Verstraete Fleur
Van Hecke Manon
Ingels Marthe
Buysse Riete
Saelens Zoe
Van Cutsem Amber
Leus Lieselotte
Boelens Fien
Janssens Britt
Rombaut Ines
Buys Fien
Van Hoorenweder Leontine
Van Campenhout Jente

ACLE
ATH
0B
RCG
EA

OPW
ATH
RCG
LEBB
LEBB
0B

ATH
ZELE
ZELE
EA
ACDL
EA

RCG
ZELE
LEBB
ACP
LEBB

ZELE
ACLE
VS

GRIM
ALVA

0B
RCG
ZELE
RCG
VS
KAAG
EA
EA
ACP
GRIM
VS
ACDL
0B
LEBB

45.
45,
46.
47.
47.

48.
48.
50.
50.
50.
51.

49.
49.
51.
51.
53.
56.

46.
.57
52.
59.
60.

47

50.
52.
53.
59.
.19

APPPWWWWLWWWWWWWWW
wouubs,rh,bpbhbWWWWWW

79
92
82
09
22

06
16
00
65
66
24

57
96
05
72
99
98

49

23
06
67

95
43
78
13

NwRpRouup,,WwWoUubWNO

00
00
00
00

00
00

00
00
01

00
01
00
01
00
01

00

00
01
01

01
00
01
01
01

.94
.86
.57
.84
.10
.17
.49
.87
.18
.47
.96
.42
.85
.87

00
00
01
01
00
01
00

01
01
00
00
01
00



hockeywerpen
Reeks:

1

5453
5499
5763
5746
5432
5133
4824
5657
5548
6349
4833
4828
5527
5667
4362
5402
6331
6419
6222
5544
6364
6002
5434
4754
4830
5753
4412
6003
5919
5498
5398
4834
5454
5537
5350
5595
6854
5808
5810
5543
5752
5756
5533
6428
5186
9775
6004

Pup Heren

Misplon Jef
Verstraete Seppe
Binst Julien
Coppieters Kobe
Bekaert Bas

Van Den Brande Fetsum
Coene Lars

De Win Arno

Van Rossem Tim
Schokkaert Arnout
Severens Stijn
Dierckxsens Emiel
Van Den Berge Matthias
Van Lathem Robbert
PLATTEAU LOUIS

Van Campenhout Siebe
Van Snick Clovis
Tielemans Jens

Van Assche Tibo

Van Himbeeck Michiel
Van Trimpont Sverre
Roggeman Sieben
Buysse Warre
LOISSEAU JEFF
Lippens Lode
Matthijs Maarten
LUMEN Quentin
Verduyckt Jonas
Torrekens Mylan
Vande Cavey Henri
Naudts Arne

Stevens Brecht

Mons Jef

Demuynck Kasper
Bosmans Arne

Robijns Flor

Ledegen Siebe

De Pauw Jarne
Schockaert Sem

Van Himbeeck Pieter
Seneca Keanu

Van Herreweghe Robbe
Moortgat Abel
Baeyens Simoen
Aelbrecht Jasper
Sakwe Kyle

Poppe Thomas

Uur=18:22

RCG
RCG
EA
EA
VS
GRIM
RCG
VITA
ALVA
VITA
RCG
RCG
ACG
ACP
ATH
LEBB
ASVO
GRIM
LEBB
ALVA
ACG
ZELE
VS
ATH
RCG
EA
ATH
ZELE
VITA
RCG
LEBB
RCG
RCG
ALVA
ACP
LEBB
EA
RCG
RCG
ALVA
EA
EA
GRIM
ZELE
VS
RCG
ZELE

40.
38.
36.
.52m
31.
30.
30.
30.
29.
29.
.68m
27.
27.
27.
26.
26.
26.
25.
25.
24.
24.
.79m
24.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
22.
22.
22.
21.
20,
20.
20.
20.
20,
19.
18.
18.
17.
17.
17.
.25m
15.
10.

27

24

15m
O1m
52m

49m
68m
34m
29m
69m
14m

67m
61m
29m
60m
58m
39m
56m
28m
90m
84m

63m
58m
45m
43m
23m
06m
84m
75m
39m
18m
96m
60m
16m
14m
02m
21m
39m
17m
72m
69m
33m

84m
49m
GP

02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
00

02
03
02
02
03
02
03
00
02
03

02
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
03
03

02
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

OCoo~NouUuh,WNRE

600 meter

Reeks:1

oCooNOUTE, WN B

600 meter

Reeks:2

oo, WN B

8614
7933
9200
8409
7925
8715
7261
7930
9269
8368
9360
8367
8624
8604
8369
8819
8455
9178

1145
297

1683
1023
1343
2135
2387
1142
3763
2490
1059
1029

2106
1051
2090
2276
1444
566

3249
2500
2241
1371
2515
2142
2721
1799
1736

Min Heren Uur=18:53
Segers Daniel
Van Poucke Dante
Dewulf Lennert
Van Lierde Wannes
De Visscher Lorenzo
Annaert Wieter
MALFAIT NICOLAS
Loeys Matthias
Vanderpoorten Marco
Verniers Thibeau
Buffel Simon
Vermeiren Wannes
Van Bossuyt Jordi
De Waegeneer Thomas
Van Ransbeeck Senne
Roggeman Bent
Servranckx Maxim
Heyvaert Kasper

Ben Heren Uur=19:12
BOUCHE ROMAIN
Dhondt Robbe
LEQUEUX ROMAIN
Staes Kian
Coene Thor
Stassijns Tijs
Van Der Meiren Ilian
Galle Cedric
Larmuseau Jonas
Prize Mathias
Dargent Arnaud
Van Hulle Remi
Willems Joris
Ben Heren Uur=19:12
Stas Jacob
Nijs Quinten
Vandecasteele Jens
Van Den Bossche Senne
Van Syngel Brent
PLATTEAU JULES
Berwaerts Wout
Moerenhout Oskaar
Ruyssinck Kyran
Bogman Nicolas
Van Extergem Warre
De Pauw Sander
Van Keer Jaan
Kerckhoven Remco
Demey Stan

EA
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
ATH
RCG
ZELE
ZELE
VS
ZELE
EA
EA
ZELE
ZELE
GRIM
ZELE

CABW
ACG
ACLE
ZELE
RCG
ACG
RCG
ZELE
ACG
EA
RCG
RCG
RCG

EA
RCG
EA
VITA
VS
ATH
RCG
EA
ALVA
GRIM
EA
RCG
EA
ACP
RCG

.51m
.42m
.36m
.33m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.00m

RPHRRHRERHERRERRRRFRRERRHRB P

1'58.
1'59.
2'02.
2'07.
2'10.
2'15.
2'16.
2'16.
2'19,
2'29.
2'29.
2'31.
2'36.

2'08.
2'11
2'16.
2'18.
2'19.
2'20.
2'24
2'24,
2'26.
2'28.
2'31.
2'36.
2'40.
2'41.
2'53.

01
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
00

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

37
21
80
96
78
02
81
91
52
11
65
28
31

88

.63

49
41
13
47

.68

97
26
29
21
69
40
85
42

00
04
00
05
04
05
05
04
05
06
04
06
04

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
06
04
06
06

06
05
06



600 meter Ben Heren Uur=19:12

Reeks:3
1 2104 Broeckaert Cedric EA 2'06.88 04
2 1808 Verstraete Robbe RCG 2'07.42 05
3 2943 Van Britsom Sverre ZELE 2'07.96 05
4 3461 Van Steenberghe Xander VITA 2'16.67 05
5 2089 Seneca Viggo EA 2'20.11 04
6 1733 Anrys Ewout RCG 2'22.70 04
7 2877 Storme Briek RCG 2'25.54 05
8 2261 Roobaert Stijn VITA 2'28.53 05
9 2516 Van Extergem Raf EA 2'30.03 06
10 3459 Cardon Jarne RCG 2'32.15 06
11 2240 Callebaut Ayco ALVA  2'36.61 05
12 2651 Nelen Kobe GRIM 2'38.66 06
13 1734 Bruynooghe Arne RCG 2'57.69 06

hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=19:08

Reeks:1
1 3920 Coquyt Maxence RCG 28.54m 02
2 3622 DASSONVILLE NINA ATH 26.95m 00
3 3290 VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE ATH 26.06m 00
4 4462 De Pessemier Phoebe ACG 24.48m 02
5 4682 De Raeve Maite RCG 23.78m 02
6 4862 Laureys Mirthe ZELE  23.43m 02
7 4765 Denooze Rayna ASVO 22.70m 03
8 3933 Servaes Laura RCG 22.47m 02
9 3352 DHONDT CLARA ATH 22.22m 00
10 4775 Valck Yara ZELE 22.09m 02
11 4764 Van Snick Anais ASVO0 21.12m 02
12 4705 Schuddinck Catalina LEBB 20.48m 02
13 4640 Van Den Bremt Lore EA 20.17m 02
14 4363 Vermeiren Stien ZELE 19.60m 03
15 5675 Owusu Beryl RCG 19.21m 03
16 3386 POZZA RACHELLE ACLE 19.11m 00
17 4482 Timmerman Yera ALVA 19.07m 03
18 4386 De Smet Cato VS 19.06m 03
19 4951 Binst Louise EA 18.85m 02
20 5162 Van Roy Tine ACP 17.22m 02
21 4280 Heyvaert Luca LEBB 17.18m 02
22 4581 Huvenne Lotte ACP 16.29m 03
23 4582 Van Damme Fee ACP 16.16m 03
24 5387 Lievens Cato ACG 15.78m 03
25 5243 Vinck Yana VITA 15.34m 03
26 4413 Capa Nilay RCG 15.14m 03
27 4558 De Clercqg Elise VS 14.28m 03
28 4387 Van Doorslaer Eline VS 14.21m 03
29 4366 Rombaut Luna ZELE 14.09m 03
30 4793 Hoofteer Elise ACDL 13.46m 03
31 4792 Hoofteer Aline ACDL 13.35m 03
32 3990 De Backer Marieke ACG 13.25m 03
33 4477 Chaumillon Tess ALVA 11.99m 03
34 4448 Kerckhoven Birthe ACP 11.58m 03
35 5185 Storme Mira RCG 9.14m 03

36 5323 Janssens Kore ACP 8.55m 02



verspringen

Reeks:1

oCooNOUTEWN R

1000 meter

Reeks:1

oCooNOULTA,WNRE

6863
7509
6736
5934
7555
7515
6733
7218
7149
8014
6134
7128
6399
7461
7890
7834
7817
7061
7518
7142
7815
7552
6930
7430
7472
8065
7471
6486
7245

4952
4960
6002
9711
5413
5499
4833
5432
5406
6004
5657
6428
4828

Min Dames Uur=19:19
Thomas Lotte

D'hoe Jelske

Ingels Marthe
DELEERSNYDER ALISSON
Kegels Margot

Lasser Elise

Coquyt Justine
Verstraete Fleur

De Mey Auke

De Winter Freya

DE BLED KASSANDRA

Buys Fien

BOUTRY ANAELLE
Van Hoorenweder Leontine
Coomans Liese

De Caluwe Emmelie

Leus Lieselotte
Walraevens Jule
Milo Caro
Van Campenhout Jente
De Smedt Febe

Hofman Silke
Janssens Britt

Blot Friedl

Boelens Lotje

Lievens Febe

Boelens Fien

BOUTRY LAURIE
Uyttersprot Kyana

Pup Heren Uur=18:10
Larmuseau Pieterjan
Van Dycke Kasper
Roggeman Sieben
Van Der Stricht Mathias
Van Ransbeek Renzo
Verstraete Seppe
Severens Stijn
Bekaert Bas
Vannieuwenhuyze Josse
Poppe Thomas
De Win Arno
Baeyens Simoen
Dierckxsens Emiel

0B
VITA
RCG
ATH
GRIM
VITA
RCG
RCG
ZELE
VITA
ATH
ACDL
ACLE
0B
VITA
RCG
EA
LEBB
VITA
LEBB
EA
VS
GRIM
RCG
ACP
ACG
ACP
ACLE
ALVA

ACG
ZA
ZELE
RCG
ZELE
RCG
RCG
VS
LEBB
ZELE
VITA
ZELE
RCG

NNWWWWWWwWwwwwuwwwwwwwuwuwuwwprphrbhrbhrbhrp

3'16.
3'109.
3'21.
3'22.
3'27.
3'30.
3'30.
3'31.
3'36.
3'36.
3'39.
3'41.
3'49,

.45m
.21m
.19m
.09m
.03m
.02m
.98m
.91m
.90m
.88m
.80m
.65m
.64m
.62m
.51m
.48m
.41m
.41m
.41m
.31m
.31m
.31m
.19m
.13m
.13m
.13m
.07m
.81m
.47m

49
10
06
18
12
18
74
41
18
48
14

65

00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00

00
00
00
00

01
01
01
00
01
01
00
01

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
02
03
02



1000 meter

Reeks:2

oCooNOUTEWN R

10
11
12

1000 meter

Reeks:3

OCoOoONOUTL, WN -

1000 meter

Reeks:1

OCoo~NOOULTEE WN =

5453
5548
5810
4362
5400
6516
6003
6349
5544
4412
4830
5454

5763
5919
5350
5979
4754
5533
5667
5752
6364
9775
5808
6419
5543

8431
8610
8477
8605
9269
8369
8044
8784
8819
9119
8624
9178
8604
8611
8892

Pup Heren Uur=18:10
Misplon Jef
Van Rossem Tim
Schockaert Sem
PLATTEAU LOUIS
Kerkhofs Yoran
De Wilde Elias
Verduyckt Jonas
Schokkaert Arnout
Van Himbeeck Michiel
LUMEN Quentin
Lippens Lode
Mons Jef
Pup Heren Uur=18:10
Binst Julien
Torrekens Mylan
Bosmans Arne
Vermeiren Aron
LOISSEAU JEFF
Moortgat Abel
Van Lathem Robbert
Seneca Keanu
Van Trimpont Sverre
Sakwe Kyle
De Pauw Jarne
Tielemans Jens
Van Himbeeck Pieter
Min Heren Uur=19:13
Van Rijckeghem Jarich
Van Den Broeck Raf
Mostinckx Niels
Poppe Toon
Vanderpoorten Marco
Van Ransbeeck Senne
Van Aerde Joren
Hofman Robbe
Roggeman Bent
Beernaert Daan
Van Bossuyt Jordi
Heyvaert Kasper
De Waegeneer Thomas
Nuyts Shane
Boulonne Jules

RCG
ALVA
RCG
ATH
LEBB
ZELE
ZELE
VITA
ALVA
ATH
RCG
RCG

EA
VITA
ACP
GRIM
ATH
GRIM
ACP
EA
ACG
RCG
RCG
GRIM
ALVA

ZA
EA
ACP
EA
ZELE
ZELE
KAAG
VS
ZELE
ACG
EA
ZELE

EA
EA

PWWWWWWWWWWW
oUuUubh,bh,pr,PAr,PPWWNDN
NPORAPWWNIWOO

3'22.
3'42.
3'44,
3'50.
3'54.,
3'55.
3'57.
4'00.
4'01.
4'05.
4'08.
4'09.
4'30.

3'07.
3'09.
3'13.
3'14.
3'19.
3'19.
3'23.
3'28.
3'29.
3'36.
3'38.
3'50.
3'53.
3'53.
3'57.

.75
.78
.21
.60
.47
.50
.87
.12
.48
.64
.44
.81

66
76
59
09
54
74
56
52
54
85
68

80

10
66
81
80
08
95

62
69
28
08
16
55
67
68

02
02
02
00

03
02
02
02
00
02
02

02
02
03
02
00
03
02
02
03
03
03

03

00
00
00
01
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
00
00



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

1338
911
2143
1049
1771
2935
821
1203
2934
1442
207
1766
2219
828
414
415
826
2524
827
1547
1292
824
842
1202
1828
1423
1628
1337
1853
416
2108
1391
843
2876
1307
1302
501
2063
1926
1326
500

Ben Dames

Cailly Lisa

De Backer Hanne
Defosseux Laure
Van Hoydonck Evy
Vanderpoorten Elena
Segers Sofie
Dombrecht Sien
Heyvaert Nona
Segers Laura
Timmerman Mirte
BARBE MARIE
Denooze Imea
Martens Fien

Van Hulle Oona
VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE
MINEO LOUISE

Van Hulle Hanne
Tay Sena

Van Hulle Marion
De Wolf Febe

Van Campenhout Nienke
Stevens Laura
Praet Julie
Heyvaert Ella
Ritiere Camille
Demuynck Femke
Moerenhout Floore
Bruynooghe Lore
Poppe Dorien
BAUSIER MAUREEN
De Vis Rune

Vande Cavey France
Sakwe Naomi
Bieseman Emelie
Heymans Hannelore
Rombaut Aura
ROEKENS NELL

De Smedt Britt
Dargent Maxime
Ghijssels Silke
DE SMEDT LINN

Uur=19:58

RCG
ACG
ACP
GRIM
ZELE
EA
RCG
LEBB
EA
ALVA
ACLE
ASVO
ACP
RCG
ACLE
ACLE
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCG
LEBB
RCG
RCG
LEBB
RCG
ALVA
EA
RCG
ZELE
ACLE
EA
RCG
RCG
LEBB
LEBB
ZELE
EA
LEBB
RCG
VITA
NA

17.
16.
16.
.05m
.90m
.28m
.26m
.54m
.33m
.98m
.94m
.76m
.50m
.18m
.00m
.46m
.24m
.97m
.83m
.66m
.61m
.56m
.52m
.44m
.44m
.39m
.20m
.15m
.68m
.16m
.11m
.11m
.03m
.35m
.68m
.67m
.86m
.65m
.06m
.37m
.28m

PHRHRHERRERRRREHERP B
OHRRHKRERRNWWANMDDO

-
NPAPUTOUUUOONOOOOWOOOWOOUOWOUOWUOWOWOUOOVUO

36m
49m
38m

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
06

00
05
06
04
00

05
05
04
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
04
05
00
04
05
05
04
05
06
06

05
06
00



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

Ooo~NouUuh,WNRE

4097
4280
3352
4682
4705
4775
3622
4386
4862
3290
4482
4412
4640
5243
4480
4582
4413
5162
4952
5323
5675
4366

Pup Dames

Vandewalle Febe
Heyvaert Luca
DHONDT CLARA

De Raeve Maite
Schuddinck Catalina
Valck Yara
DASSONVILLE NINA
De Smet Cato
Laureys Mirthe

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE
Timmerman Yera
Cailly Merel

Van Den Bremt Lore
Vinck Yana
Houvenaghel Alice
Van Damme Fee

Capa Nilay

Van Roy Tine
Boulonne Louise
Janssens Kore
Owusu Beryl
Rombaut Luna

Uur=19:55

ASVO
LEBB
ATH
RCG
LEBB
ZELE
ATH
VS
ZELE
ATH
ALVA
RCG
EA
VITA
ALVA
ACP
RCG
ACP
EA
ACP
RCG
ZELE

COOOOOOOHKHRRRHEMERERRFRF [ B

.23m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.90m
.90m
.90m

03
02
00
02
02
02
00
03
02
00
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
02
03
03



verspringen

Reeks:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

4824
9711
5453
4952
6349
6854
5400
5133
5979
5402
5527
5751
5499
5548
4833
4834
4830
5754
5595
5432
6222
5398
6003
5919
4362
4828
5413
5752
5434
5454
4754
5657
5755
5544
6004
6428
5753
4412
5537
5756
5543
5808
5498

Pup Heren Uur=20:15
Coene Lars

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Misplon Jef

Larmuseau Pieterjan
Schokkaert Arnout
Ledegen Siebe
Kerkhofs Yoran

Van Den Brande Fetsum
Vermeiren Aron

Van Campenhout Siebe
Van Den Berge Matthias
De Rijcke Johannes
Verstraete Seppe

Van Rossem Tim
Severens Stijn
Stevens Brecht
Lippens Lode

Van Den Broeck Bert
Robijns Flor

Bekaert Bas

Van Assche Tibo
Naudts Arne

Verduyckt Jonas
Torrekens Mylan
PLATTEAU LOUIS
Dierckxsens Emiel

Van Ransbeek Renzo
Seneca Keanu

Buysse Warre

Mons Jef

LOISSEAU JEFF

De Win Arno

Verhoye Wout

Van Himbeeck Michiel
Poppe Thomas

Baeyens Simoen
Matthijs Maarten
LUMEN Quentin
Demuynck Kasper

Van Herreweghe Robbe
Van Himbeeck Pieter
De Pauw Jarne

Vande Cavey Henri

RCG
RCG
RCG
ACG
VITA
EA
LEBB
GRIM
GRIM
LEBB
ACG
EA
RCG
ALVA
RCG
RCG
RCG
EA
LEBB
VS
LEBB
LEBB
ZELE
VITA
ATH
RCG
ZELE
EA
VS
RCG
ATH
VITA
EA
ALVA
ZELE
ZELE
EA
ATH
ALVA
EA
ALVA
RCG
RCG

NNNNMNNNNNNNNNNMNNNNWWWWWWWWwuwuwuwuwwwwwuwuwuwwwwwuwwdbsps

.23m
.07m
.99m
.74m
.72m
.69m
.63m
.57m
.56m
.56m
.51m
.46m
.45m
.42m
.39m
.36m
.30m
.26m
.24m
.22m
.21m
.21m
.21m
.19m
.14m
.12m
.05m
.01m
.97m
.97m
.93m
.92m
.81m
.80m
.74m
.59m
.54m
.51m
.40m
.39m
.31m
.30m
.26m

02
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
00
02
02
02
03
02
00
02
03
02
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03



kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=19:11

Reeks:1
1 8620 Velleman Tom EA 8.37m 01
2 8605 Poppe Toon EA 7.87m 01
3 8614 Segers Daniel EA 7.79m 01
4 7932 Van Hautem Midas RCG 7.57m 01
5 8517 De Smet Yann VS 7.48m 01
6 8604 De Waegeneer Thomas EA 6.71lm 01
7 8148 Opdorp Victor GRIM 6.16m 01
8 9360 Buffel Simon VS 6.07m 01
9 8368 Verniers Thibeau ZELE 5.99m 01
10 7925 De Visscher Lorenzo RCG 5.75m 01
11 8611 Nuyts Shane EA 5.72m 00
12 8792 Gutschoven Jasper GRIM 5.70m 01
13 8784 Hofman Robbe VS 5.47m 00
14 8715 Annaert Wieter RCG 5.40m 01
15 8612 Redant Ruben EA 5.18m 01
16 9119 Beernaert Daan ACG 4.95m 01

hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=20:18

Reeks:1
1 2104 Broeckaert Cedric EA 29.44m 04
2 297 LEQUEUX ROMAIN ACLE 26.57m 00
3 1683 Staes Kian ZELE 26.56m 05
4 1023 Coene Thor RCG 24 .54m 04
5 1029 Willems Joris RCG 23.83m 04
6 1729 Ghijssels Brent VITA  22.92m 04
7 2089 Seneca Viggo EA 20.34m 04
8 1142 Larmuseau Jonas ACG 19.82m 05
9 3461 Van Steenberghe Xander VITA 19.40m 05
10 1808 Verstraete Robbe RCG 19.13m 05
11 3763 Prize Mathias EA 16.93m 06
12 2142 De Pauw Sander RCG 16.75m 05
13 566 PLATTEAU JULES ATH 15.99m 04
14 2721 Van Keer Jaan EA 13.12m 06
15 1059 Van Hulle Remi RCG 11.96m 06
16 2500 Moerenhout Oskaar EA 11.39m 06
17 2877 Storme Briek RCG 9.84m 05

18 1799 Kerckhoven Remco ACP 8.44m 05



600 meter

Reeks:1

828
1153
827
1766
1828
2063
1853
818
1337
10 826
11 2578
12 819

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

600 meter

Reeks:2

1049
911
912
843
2935
1547
1391
2108
1307
0 414
1 500

HFEROOONOUTE WN -

600 meter

Reeks:3

2533
1203
1771
1671
2219
817
842
207
1628
10 415
11 2524
12 1292

Coo~NOOULTEE WN P

Ben Dames Uur=20:26

Van Hulle Oona
D'hauwers Femke

Van Hulle Marion
Denooze Imea

Ritiere Camille

De Smedt Britt

Poppe Dorien

De Landsheere Emma
Bruynooghe Lore

Van Hulle Hanne

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
De Visscher Kyana

Ben Dames Uur=20:26

Van Hoydonck Evy
De Backer Hanne

De Backer Liza
Sakwe Naomi

Segers Sofie

De Wolf Febe

Vande Cavey France
De Vis Rune
Heymans Hannelore
VAN WYMEERSCH VICTOIRE
DE SMEDT LINN

Ben Dames Uur=20:26

Bogemans Merit
Heyvaert Nona
Vanderpoorten Elena
De Borger Marlies
Martens Fien

Claeys Evy

Praet Julie

BARBE MARIE
Moerenhout Floore
MINEO LOUISE

Tay Sena

Van Campenhout Nienke

RCG
VS
RCG
ASV0
RCG
LEBB
ZELE
RCG
RCG
RCG
ZELE
RCG

GRIM
ACG
ACG
RCG
EA
RCG
RCG
EA
LEBB
ACLE
NA

OPW
LEBB
ZELE
ALVA
ACP
RCG
RCG
ACLE
EA
ACLE
RCG
LEBB

2'11.
2'12.
2'13.
2'17.
2'18.
2'20.
2'20.
2'23.
2'24,
2'24.
2'25,
2'37.

2'06.
2'13.
2'14.,
2'18.
2'19,
2'20.
.81
2'27.
2'33.
2'36.
2'50.

2'22

2'14,
2'22.
2'26.
2'30.
2'32.
2'33.
2'34,
2'35,
2'36.
2'40.
2'42.
2'44,

79
73
98

50
31
81
50
05

65
36

07
82
40
57
92
83

45
86
59
64

68
60

47
86
78
37
06

76
38
21

04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
06
05

04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
05
00
00

04
05
04
04
06
04
04
00

00
05
05



1000 meter

Reeks:1

4775
5675
4778
4682
4862
3290
4413
4793
3622
10 5243
11 4792
12 4387
13 5387
14 4641

CoNOOUE, WN R

1000 meter

Reeks:2

4705
4558
4462
3990
4386
4480
4412
3919
5185
10 4643
11 4448

OCoOoONOUTEAEWN B

Pup Dames

Valck Yara

Owusu Beryl
Vlaeminck Silke

De Raeve Maite
Laureys Mirthe

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE
Capa Nilay

Hoofteer Elise
DASSONVILLE NINA
Vinck Yana

Hoofteer Aline

Van Doorslaer Eline
Lievens Cato

Van Bossuyt Yara

Pup Dames

Schuddinck Catalina
De Clercq Elise

De Pessemier Phoebe
De Backer Marieke
De Smet Cato
Houvenaghel Alice
Cailly Merel

Claeys Jolien
Storme Mira

Geeroms Noa
Kerckhoven Birthe

Uur=19:56

Uur=19:56

ZELE
RCG
VS
RCG
ZELE
ATH
RCG
ACDL
ATH
VITA
ACDL
VS
ACG
EA

LEBB
VS
ACG
ACG
VS
ALVA
RCG
RCG
RCG
EA
ACP

3'37.
3'37.
3'39.
3'41.
3'48.
3'50.
3'58.
3'59.
4'01.
4'03.
4'07.
4'11.
4'12.
4'16.

ArhrbhbbhrbhbppPh,LWWWLWW
APWNREREROOUVIUIUTIWUL
NUINOUINR OOONO

35
84
67
87
17
14
63
62
33
96
04
54
48
17

.15
.25
.41
.72
.21
.33
77
.03

.69
.40

02
03
02
02
02
00
03
03

03
03
03
03
03

02
03

03
03
02
02
02
03
02
03



